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OMMUNITY FOUNDATION

First Light Community Foundation
Applications Approved for March 2014

Applicant Name

The Harry Barker Sports Facilities Trust
Presbyterian Support East Coast - Family Works
Turanganui - Gisborne Kyokushin Karate Club
Poverty Bay Kayak Club

MAC Sports Association

Ellwood Park Partnership

Hastings Budget Advisory Service

Blue Light Ventures

Hastings Rugby and Sports Club

The Hawkes Bay Golf Club

Cornwall Cricket Club Hastings

Tamatea Rugby & Sports Club

Poukawa School

New Zealand Marist Rugby Football Federation
Leg-Up Trust

Gisborne Gymnastics Club

Hibernian Association Football Club

Athletics Hawkes Bay Gisborne

Gisborne Contract Bridge Club

Hawkes Bay Sports Events And Education Consortium
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Grant Amount
$25,000.00
$10,000.00

$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$7,086.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$1,152.00
$7,000.00
$6,243.00
$4,000.00
$2,658.00
$4,000.00
$3,300.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,539.00
$4,347.00
$5,689.00



