

First Light Community Foundation Applications Approved for March 2014

Applicant Name	Grant Amount
The Harry Barker Sports Facilities Trust	\$25,000.00
Presbyterian Support East Coast - Family Works	\$10,000.00
Turanganui - Gisborne Kyokushin Karate Club	\$2,500.00
Poverty Bay Kayak Club	\$5,000.00
MAC Sports Association	\$7,086.00
Ellwood Park Partnership	\$6,000.00
Hastings Budget Advisory Service	\$6,000.00
Blue Light Ventures	\$1,152.00
Hastings Rugby and Sports Club	\$7,000.00
The Hawkes Bay Golf Club	\$6,243.00
Cornwall Cricket Club Hastings	\$4,000.00
Tamatea Rugby & Sports Club	\$2,658.00
Poukawa School	\$4,000.00
New Zealand Marist Rugby Football Federation	\$3,300.00
Leg-Up Trust	\$5,000.00
Gisborne Gymnastics Club	\$6,000.00
Hibernian Association Football Club	\$3,000.00
Athletics Hawkes Bay Gisborne	\$1,539.00
Gisborne Contract Bridge Club	\$4,347.00
Hawkes Bay Sports Events And Education Consortium	\$5,689.00